
  

16,760
Camden (part) 238,628
Gloucester (part) 114,007 369,395

Atlantic (all) 133,960
Burlington (part) 4,171
Camden (part) 6,671
Cape May (all) 66,319

77,246
Gloucester (part) 39,645
Salem (all) 40,028 368,040

175,250
45,789

Ocean (part) 163,567 384,606

Burlington (part) 50,305
Mercer (part) 90,730
Monmouth (part) 101,087
Ocean (part) 163,510

405,632

241,237
31,179
56,253
58,122

386,791

147,599
174,129

Somerset (part) 7,394
Union (part) 18,459

347,581

4,639
74,938
90,878

137,792
308,247

               TOTAL

Burlington (part)

Middlesex (part)
Somerset (part)
Union (part)

Camden (part)

Cumberland (all)

Burlington (part)

Bergen (part)
Passaic (part)
Sussex (part)
Warren (all)

Middlesex (part)
Monmouth (part)

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS WITHIN EACH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT                     
FOR THE NOVEMBER 5, 2002 GENERAL ELECTION                    

                                                            FIFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

                                                            FOURTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT    

 SIXTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

       SEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Hunterdon (part)

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

    SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

 THIRD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT



     TOTAL

138,218
193,715 331,933

251,171
59,983

Passaic (part) 10,835 321,989

Essex (part) 183,760
35,291
92,669 311,720

43,583
290,430

2,367
33,647
24,839 394,866

69,467
102,408
145,833
104,037

15,873 437,618

47,785
188,771

36,627
14,251 287,434

4,655,852

Middlesex (part)
Union (part)

Somerset (part)

            THIRTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)
Hudson (part)

Hunterdon (part)
Mercer (part)

Morris (all)

Middlesex (part)

        TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Monmouth (part)

Passaic (part)
Somerset (part)
Sussex (part)

Hudson (part)
Union (part)

ELEVENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Essex (part)

Bergen (part)
Hudson (part)

  TENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

 NINTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Essex (part)
Passaic (part)

   EIGHTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

GRAND TOTAL
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